
Easter Show - Sponsored Series Rnd 1
V2

Class 1 Preliminary ORS (50cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Bailey Howie TIMEBOMB

SCR 2 Jennifer Hunt ACE OF SPADES

3 Anna Miller TILLY

4 Katherine Du Vallon NEAT FEAT

5 Kirsten Leslie DRYANDRI JACKSONIA

6 Bridie  Mckenna CALVESTON RED ICE

7 Kelly  Barker OPUS MAGNUM

8 Lisa Mutimer ZARA

9 Garry Branson COUNTRY COP

10 Maya Purdon MARRAKAI

11 Chloe  Elliott CHARLIE

12 Bailey Howie MISS ELLE KAT

Class 2 Preliminary Amethyst Series J/O (60cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Caitlin Dennis TERRY

2 Ava Cottle AZVIKA

3 Kelly  Barker OPUS MAGNUM

4 Ella Armstrong POLKA

5 Lindsey Scotney O DONNELL

6 Bailey Howie MISS ELLE KAT

7 Brooke Huppatz LOOKATIM GO

8 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

9 Isla Mcdonald SASSY

10 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

11 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

12 Andrea Delafonteyne LUCKY STRATEGY

13 Maya Purdon MARRAKAI

14 Katherine Du Vallon NEAT FEAT

15 Layne Martin MUTIMERS ALCHEMY 

16 Lisa Mutimer ZARA

17 Taylor Pope OLD STORMY

18 Georgie Williams ARCHIE

19 Grace O'Donoghue ROCHESTER

20 Annie Holland FANCY

21 Chloe  Elliott CHARLIE

22 Bridie  Mckenna CALVESTON RED ICE

23 Kelly  Barker DEA PICCOLO

24 Asha  Schmidt SPICE 

SCR 25 Jennifer Hunt ACE OF SPADES

26 Bailey Howie TIMEBOMB

27 Kirsten Leslie DRYANDRI JACKSONIA

28 Anna Miller TILLY



Class 3 Novice Diamond Series J/O (70cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Kiya  Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 

2 Lalwa May YINDALOO TARGETTE

3 Georgia Dennis BART

SCR 4 Caitlyn Paas JADE

5 Kelly  Barker DEA PICCOLO

6 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

7 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

8 Ava Cottle AZVIKA

9 Layne Martin MUTIMERS ALCHEMY 

10 Katherine Burgess ENGINE FIFTY FIVE

11 Alia Schmidt DEA MIDAS TOUCH 

12 Harrison Branson ARROW

13 Ashleigh  Overall ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

14 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

15 Ella Armstrong POLKA

16 Grace O'Donoghue ROCHESTER

17 Andrea Delafonteyne LUCKY STRATEGY

18 Georgie Williams ARCHIE

19 Isla Mcdonald SASSY

20 Caitlin Dennis TERRY

21 Maya Purdon TILLY

22 Annie Holland FANCY

23 Taylor Pope OLD STORMY

24 Asha  Schmidt SPICE 

SCR 25 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

26 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

27 Brooke Huppatz LOOKATIM GO

28 Dana Mutimer CASSILERO DEL DIABOLO

29 Kelly  Barker GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

30 Lalwa May POWDERBARK CHARLOTTE

31 Lindsey Scotney O DONNELL

32 Denver Rose  Vivian VITORO ROCK THIS WAY



Class 4 Elementary Opal Series J/O (80cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Lalwa May POWDERBARK CHARLOTTE

2 Layne Martin MUTIMERS ALCHEMY 

3 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

4 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

5 Denver Rose  Vivian VITORO ROCK THIS WAY

6 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

SCR 7 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

SCR 8 Caitlyn Paas JADE

9 Alia Schmidt DEA MIDAS TOUCH 

10 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

11 Dana Mutimer CASSILERO DEL DIABOLO

12 Kelly  Barker GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

13 Lexie Brown WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN

14 Georgia Dennis BART

15 Kiya  Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 

16 Andrea Delafonteyne LUCKY STRATEGY

17 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

18 Lalwa May YINDALOO TARGETTE

19 Katherine Burgess ENGINE FIFTY FIVE

20 Layne Martin THE SCHWARZENEGGER

21 Ashleigh  Overall ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

22 Harrison Branson ARROW

23 Asha  Schmidt SPICE 

Class 5 Medium Emerald Series J/O (90cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Alia Schmidt DEA MIDAS TOUCH 

2 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

3 Lexie Brown WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN

4 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

5 Layne Martin THE SCHWARZENEGGER

6 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

7 Michael Duckenfield OLIVERS TWISTS

SCR 8 Caitlyn Paas JADE

9 Lalwa May YINDALOO TARGETTE

10 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL



Class 6 Medium Bronze Series J/O (95cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

2 Emma  Lawson WARREGO WAVES

3 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

4 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

5 Michael Duckenfield OLIVERS TWISTS

6 Layne Martin THE SCHWARZENEGGER

7 Bridie  Mckenna HISASHOWMAN 

Class 7 Open ORS (1m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Lexie Brown WILLDRAFT ASSASSIN

2 Emma  Lawson WARREGO WAVES

3 Miya Fleming JOLLIENCE 

Class 8 Open Silver Series J/O (1.05m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

2 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

3 Miya Fleming JOLLIENCE 

4 Bridie  Mckenna HISASHOWMAN 

Class 9 EA Gold Series J/O (1.10m)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE



Armstrong Ella Brown Lexie

Barker Kelly  Burgess Katherine

Branson Garry Carlton Sophie 

Branson Harrison Cottle Ava

Clark Kym Delafonteyne Andrea

Du Vallon Katherine Dennis Caitlin

Fleming Miya Dennis Georgia 

Holland Annie Duckenfield Michael

Howie Bailey Elliott Chloe 

Huppatz Brooke Flynn Calvin

Jacob Elizabeth Leslie Kirsten

Lawson Emma Martin Layne

McDonald Grace May Lalwa

Mcdonald Isla Miller Anna 

Mckenna Bridie  Murrihy Kiya  

Mutimer Lisa Murrihy Marli 

O'Donoghue Grace Mutimer Dana 

Overall Ashleigh Purdon Maya

Paas Caitlyn Purdon Lily 

Pope Taylor Williams Georgie

Schmidt Alia

Schmidt Asha 

Scotney Lindsey

Stringer Angela

Vivian Denver Rose 

SET UP PACK UP


